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Sauna & Spa

HARVIA N/A

SAC80500

Advantages

e Wireless Bluetooth speaker for sauna and wet areas

o Waterproof and heat-resistant speaker (maximum
temperature 65)

e Colour: Red or black
e 4 ohm speaker 5W. Frequency range 100Hz to 18KHz

o Battery 1800mAh. Battery life approx. 8 h. USB interface
for charging. DC5V /0.5 A
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Features

Main material : Plastic Net weight (kg) : 0.29
HxWxD:92.0x80.0x80.0 mm Installation location : N/A

D GTIN Output (kW) Sauna room size min - max m3

SAC80500 6417659033695
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Technical details

Technical data

Dimensions

Type / attribute
Color

Product width
Product height
Product depth (mm)
Net weight (kg)
Gross weight
Package width
Package height
Package depth

HARVIA

Sauna & Spa

SAC80500

Red

80

92

80
0.29
0.34

88
117

88



